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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

New West Lending 
newwestlending.com 

 
7310 N. 16th Street., #170, Phoenix  85286  Michael Damiani 602.761.4089 mdamiani@newwestlending.com 

  Helen Groom 602.761.4043 helen@newwestlending.com  

  Shawna Walker 602.761.4048 shawna@newwestlending.com 

  Rafael Ung 602.761.4080 rafael@newwestlending.com 

  Eric Lopez 602.761.4080 elopez@newwestlending.com 

  Robert Contreras 602.761.4090 racontreras@newwestlending.com 

  Noemi S. Gonzalez 602.761.4046 ngonzalez@newwestlending.com 

  Carolyn Walker 623.225.7068 cwalker@newwestlending.com 

  Kevin Casey 623.229.3633 kevin@newwestlending.com 

  Lolita Strand 602.761.4056 lstrand@newwestlending.com 

  Gary Huntoon 602.761.4084 gary@newwestlending.com 

  David Reese 602.761.4080 david@newwestlending.com 

  Donald Snyder 602.761.4045 dsnyder@newwestlending.com 

  Robert Heidrich 602.761.4080 bob@newwestlending.com 

  Juan Galaviz 602.761.4058 jgalaviz@newwestlending.com 

  Michael Sabbagh 602.761.4044 michael@newwestlending.com 

  Lonny Gibson 602.761.4066 lonny@newwestlending.com 

  Arlyn Montalvo 602.761.4080 arlyn@newwestlending.com 

  Neide Martins 602.761.4080 neide@newwestlending.com 

  Scott Modeer 480.226.0838 scott@newwestlending.com 

  Joseph Azua 602.761.4046 j@newwestlending.com 
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